

ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY 2310 N. Stallings Dr. 75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches Phone: 936-569-7941 Fax: 936-560-4685





52CADJ 1G Adj Mud Ring *Abb Installation Products, Inc*

Catalog Number	52CADJ
Manufacturer	Abb Installation Products, Inc
Description	Single Gang Adjustable Mud Ring, Adjusts From 1/2 Inch to 1-1/2 Inch, Pre-Galvanized Steel, For Use With 4 Inch Square Boxes
Weight per unit	0.4800 (lbs/each)
Product Category	Bar Hangers & Outlet Box Accy.

Features

Knockouts	0	
Material	Steel	
number of outlet	1	

Material, Color, and Finish

Color Silver

Dimensions and Weight

4 Inches Length x 4 Inches Width Size

Descriptions

Also Known As	Plaster Ring
	Plaster Frame
	Mud Ring (Cover)
	Device Cover
	Raised Device Cover
Description	1G ADJ MUD RING
extra long description	ABB 52CADJ ADJ MUD RING 1/2IN TO 1
Long Description	Single Gang Adjustable Mud Ring, Adjusts from 1/2 Inch to 1-1/2 Inch, Pre-Galvanized Steel, For use with 4 Inch Square Boxes
Product Type	Adj Mud Ring 1/2IN to 1 1/2in
Special Features	Patent-pending design, rugged steel construction similar to standard mud ring but with greater flexibility

Manufacturer Information

Brand	Steel City
GTIN	00785991044546
Manufacturers Part Number	52CADJ
UPC	785991044546

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description	Locknuts, Bushings, Re-Bushings, Re-Washers, Threaded Plugs,
	Knockout Plugs
Туре	Adjustable Covers



ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY 2310 N. Stallings Dr. 75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches Phone: 936-569-7941 Fax: 936-560-4685

Packaging Carton	25
Weight Per each	0.48
Uses, Certifications, and Standards	
Application	Outside firewalls in hotel, casino and residential high-rise structures, ceramic tile walls and any other application in which a stud-mounted box and mud ring may require depth adjustment prior to final trim work
standard	UL E2969 / UL E2969